ASR-3400HF NPI Announcement_E0
ISO-9001 CERTIFIED MANUFACTURER
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD.
GW Instek ASR-3400HF
Programmable AC/DC Power Source
New Product Announcement
This document allows GW Instek’s partners to quickly grasp product’s main features and
ordering information.

1. ASR-3400HF Programmable AC/DC Power Source carries two year warranty
2. Contact GW Instek Service Department for maintenance information.
Ordering Information
ASR-3400HF  4kVA Programmable AC/DC Power Source
(Universal outlet)  Part Number: 01SR34HF10GT EAN Code: 4713008678077
ASR-3400HF  4kVA Programmable AC/DC Power Source
(European outlet)  Part Number: 01SR34HF30GT EAN Code: 4713008678091
Standard Accessories
CD (User Manual/ Programming Manual), Safety Guide, Input Terminal Cover
Output Terminal Cover Include Remote Sensing
GRA-442-E Rack Mount Adapter(EIA)
GTL-246 USB Cable
Optional Accessories (factory installed)
European Output Outlet
Optional Accessories
GPW-005  Power Cord, 3m, 105℃, UL/CSA Type
GPW-006  Power Cord, 3m, 105℃, VDE Type
GPW-007  Power Cord, 3m, 105℃, PSE Type
GRA-442-J  Rack Mount Adapter(JIS)
GTL-137  Output Power Wire(Load wire_10AWG: 50A, 600V/ Sense wire_16AWG: 20A, 600V)
GTL-232  RS232C cable, approx. 2m
GTL-248  GPIB Cable, approx. 2m
ASR-002  External Three Phase Control Unit(CE  application  in  progress)
APS-008  Air inlet filter
ASR-3400HF NPI Announcement_E5
ISO-9001 CERTIFIED MANUFACTURER
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD.
Detailed Descriptions for Features
Operating Mode
Model Name Power Rating Max. Output Current Max. Output Voltage
ASR-3200 2k VA 20 / 10 A 400 Vrms / ±570 Vdc
ASR-3300 3k VA 30 / 15 A 400Vrms / ±570 Vdc
ASR-3400 4k VA 40 / 20 A 400 Vrms / ±570 Vdc
ASR-3400HF 4k VA 40 / 20 A 400 Vrms / ±570 Vdc
The ASR-3000 series is an AC + DC power source that provides not only rated power output for AC output, but
also rated power output for DC output. The operation areas are shown below:
                                    AC Output Mode                                                                   DC Output Mode
ASR-3200 Operating Range
                                     AC Output Mode                                                             DC Output Mode
ASR-3300 Operating Range
ASR-3400HF NPI Announcement_E6
ISO-9001 CERTIFIED MANUFACTURER
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD.
                                     AC Output Mode                                                             DC Output Mode
ASR-3400/ASR-3400HF Operating Range
Measurement Items
The ASR-3000 Series provides users with measurement capabilities including Vrms, Vavg, Vpeak, Irms, Iavg,
Ipeak, IpkH, P, S, Q, PF, CF, 40th-order Voltage Harmonic and Current Harmonic. During the power output,
the measurement parameters including Vrms/Irms, Vavg/Iavg and Vmax/Vmin/ Imax/ Imin can be switched